
ONE CARD Q2 2022/23

Transaction Date Subjective

Cost 

Centre Department Vendor Name

 Net 

Amount Description Category Action

30/06/2022 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 18.11 MD1 INITIAL - 20/21.07.2022 - COURSE CANCELLED - WILL BE USED ACROSS FUTURE COURSES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

29/06/2022 33172 162 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 9.98 PAINT STRIPPER (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

30/06/2022 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 12.19 MD1R - (08/22) - 18.07.2022 - COURSE CANCELLED WILL BE USED FOR FUTURE COURSES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

30/06/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management AVANTI CATERING 6.67 SPLIT - REFRESHMENTS FOR TRAIN TRAVEL (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS

29/06/2022 31700 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.DEEDFLOW.CO.UK 35.94 NO INVOICE DEEDFLOW (100%) INFORMATION RETRIEVAL SERVICES

29/06/2022 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 167.5 F134 12M RFL (100%) TAX PAYMENTS

29/06/2022 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 167.5 F135 12M RFL (100%) TAX PAYMENTS

29/06/2022 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 167.5 F125 12M RFL (100%) TAX PAYMENTS

29/06/2022 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 167.5 F124 12M RFL (100%) TAX PAYMENTS

29/06/2022 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 167.5 F133 12M RFL (100%) TAX PAYMENTS

29/06/2022 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 167.5 F133 12M RFL (100%) TAX PAYMENTS

30/06/2022 34242 150 Strategic Support TICKSPOT.COM SUBSCRIPT 67.2 ICT SOFTWARE COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

30/06/2022 33202 164 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 30.82 GREEN MOP HEADS AND HANDLE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

30/06/2022 19300 720 Training & Development INDEED TEL+35312545907 500.5 SPLIT - INDEED CLEANER AND FACILITIES ASSISTANT (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

29/06/2022 30300 650 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 15.58 TODDINGTON URINAL (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

29/06/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 12.64 HQ KITCHEN TAP (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

30/06/2022 30300 630 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 16.4 ANT TRAPS DUNSTABLE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

30/06/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 67.48 VAN STOCK MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

30/06/2022 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 24.11 MD1 INITIAL - 20/21.07.2022 - COURSE CANCELLED - WILL BE USED ACROSS FUTURE COURSES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

01/07/2022 75000 770 Operational Support RVLIGHTING.CO.UK 709.19 BLUE LIGHT INSTALL - BMW - FLT 51 (100%) PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

30/06/2022 33500 163 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 80.83 SPLIT - FIRE SAFETY COURSE 01.07.2022 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

30/06/2022 32275 777 Operational Support MARSHALL SKODA BEDFORD 255.95 SPLIT - AMBULANCE SPARE PARTS (100%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

01/07/2022 16014 030 Strategic Support FINE ENTERTAINMENTS 540 AWARDS EXPENDITURE BANDS, ORCHESTRAS, & MISC ENTRTNRS-NOT ELSWHR CLAS

30/06/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management HOPE STREET HOTEL LIMI 427.92 ACCOMODATION LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

01/07/2022 19300 720 Training & Development INDEED TEL+35312545907 13.24 SPLIT - STAFF ADVERTISING (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

30/06/2022 30300 330 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 11.66 BEDFORD DOOR VENT (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

01/07/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management 43035230 COSTA COFFEE 6.29 REFRESHMENTS FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

04/07/2022 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 14.24 MD1R - STOPSLEY MOP UP - 04.07.2022 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

04/07/2022 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 59.91 MD1R - (06/22) - 05.07.2022 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

04/07/2022 37414 010 Strategic Management DUNELM (SOFT FURNISHIN 14 CURTAIN POLE - MEMORIAL GARDEN - HQ (100%) DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES

04/07/2022 30300 640 Operations TRAVIS PERKINS 5.5 LEIGHTON BUZZARD GARAGE FLOOR (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

04/07/2022 34361 440 Operations BEDFORD HOSPITAL 4 PARKING FEES FOR ATTENDING BEDFORD HOSPITAL FOR FF WELFARE (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

04/07/2022 33802 310 Community Safety B&M 494 - HS BEDFORD 3.3 SUBSISTENCE MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

04/07/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 4.37 VAN STOCK FOR MAINT TECHS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

04/07/2022 34361 440 Operations BEDFORD HOSPITAL 4 PARKING FEES FOR ATTENDING BEDFORD HOSPITAL FOR FF WELFARE (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

04/07/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 22.58 VAN STOCK FOR MAINT TECHS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

05/07/2022 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 13.44 MD1R - (07/22) - 13.07.2022 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

04/07/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 6.4 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

05/07/2022 33602 162 Finance & Treasury BELL TAILORS LTD 76.67 MEDALS REMOUNTED ALTERATIONS, MENDING, SEAMSTRESSES, TAILORS

04/07/2022 34131 300 Community Safety MCDONALDS 39.24 SUBSISTENCE FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

05/07/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 24.98 VAN STOCK FOR MAINT TECHS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

05/07/2022 75000 770 Operational Support RVLIGHTING.CO.UK 189.48 BLUE LIGHT FITMENT  ETC FLT 51 BMW (100%) PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

05/07/2022 30300 514 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 6.66 WOBURN MUSTER BAY LIGHT (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

06/07/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management HUDSON PLANT CENTRE 4.99 FURNITURE LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

06/07/2022 33172 162 Finance & Treasury MICHAEL R PETERS 229.16 SPLIT - WASHING MACHINE FOR HQ (100%) HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

06/07/2022 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 7.07 MICROFIBRE DUSTER MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

05/07/2022 31700 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.CENTRALBEDFORDSHIR 106.01 PLANNING APP (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

05/07/2022 31700 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.CENTRALBEDFORDSHIR 106.01 PLANNING APP (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

06/07/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management WWW.DUNSTABLE.GOV.UK 24.95 SPLIT - DUNSTABLE TOWN COUNCIL JUBILEE EVENT - CFO (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

06/07/2022 33500 163 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 77 SPLIT - DEMOCRATIC SERVICES - 07.07.2022 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

07/07/2022 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 28 SCREWDRIVERS MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

07/07/2022 33602 162 Finance & Treasury MARKS&SPENCER PLC 32.5 CLOTHING GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

06/07/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 49.9 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

07/07/2022 33172 760 Operational Support WWW. 72.37 BRACES MEN'S AND BOY'S CLOTHING AND ACCESSORIES STORES

07/07/2022 31000 162 Finance & Treasury BEDFORD WINDOWS 100 HQ WINDOW CLEAN (100%) CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE, JANITORIAL SERVICES

06/07/2022 33172 760 Operational Support WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 25.31 TOOLS/ EQUIPMENT BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

07/07/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management MARKS&SPENCER PLC SACA 15 SPLIT - PLANTS FOR RECEPTION FOR MEMORIAL GARDEN EVENT (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

06/07/2022 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 12.11 SPLIT - AMAZON - 15L / 24 CAN COOLBAG (74.44%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

06/07/2022 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 4.16 SPLIT - AMAZON - DELIVERY (25.56%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

07/07/2022 33721 160 Finance & Treasury A4 LABELS.COM LIMITED 99.96 STICKERS FOR SCOTT (100%) STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.

09/07/2022 19300 720 Training & Development LINKEDIN-715 8602536 436.48 SPLIT - LINKEDIN - SUPPORT (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

08/07/2022 32275 777 Operational Support EBAY O 18-08837-91269 104.96 AMBULANCE AY16OMS NOX SENSOR (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES

08/07/2022 33802 310 Community Safety MOTO TODDINGTON NTH CO 3.75 SPLIT - THE ELM, KEMPSTON, BEDFORDSHIRE FI (100%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

08/07/2022 19202 781 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE 27.46 TRAINING EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

07/07/2022 19250 780 Training & Development WWW.CIPS.ORG 360 PROCUREMENT FUNDAMENTALS ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

07/07/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 12.91 VAN STOCK FOR MAINT TECHS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

08/07/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TRAVIS PERKINS 158.6 TRANSFORMER HIRE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

09/07/2022 30300 440 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE 16.34 ANT STOPPER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

08/07/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TRAVIS PERKINS -300 DEPOSIT RETURNED - TRANSFORMER HIRE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

09/07/2022 34131 361 Community Safety TESCO STORE 2547 34.72 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

08/07/2022 33802 310 Community Safety WILKO RETAIL LIMITED 2 SPLIT - THE ELM, KEMPSTON, BEDFORDSHIRE FI (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

09/07/2022 19250 780 Training & Development HSQE LTD 12 FOOD SAFETY AND HYGIENE COURSE SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

09/07/2022 33302 010 Strategic Management HALFORDS 0887 23.92 SPLIT - SUNDRIES FOR FFC STATION CAR WASH KEMPSTON (100%) BICYCLE SHOPS-SALES AND SERVICE

08/07/2022 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 7.59 HEX ADAPTER MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

11/07/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 8.03 VAN STOCK FOR MAINT TECHS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

11/07/2022 30300 430 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE 10.81 DOOR HANDLE - LUTON (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

10/07/2022 34131 300 Community Safety MCDONALDS 16.54 SUBSISTENCE EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

12/07/2022 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 54.5 MD1R - (07/22) - 13.07.2022 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

11/07/2022 33802 310 Community Safety MCDONALDS 1471 16.07 SUBSISTENCE FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

12/07/2022 33500 440 Operations ASDA SUPERSTORE 4 KITCHEN CONSUMABLES - BAKING PARCHMENT - 12.07.2022 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS



11/07/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 7.1 RAWL PLUGS - VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

12/07/2022 33202 164 Finance & Treasury WWW.JANITORIALEXPRESS. 14.65 JANGRO FLOOR CLEANER (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

11/07/2022 33500 163 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 58.3 SPLIT - CATERING PROVISION FOR SC DARREN EVANS (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

12/07/2022 33910 770 Operational Support PALLETONLINE.CO.UK 85.67 COURIER TO TAKE F738 BACK CLAN FOR REPAIR UNDER WARRANTY (100%) COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS

12/07/2022 32275 770 Operational Support SGS ENGINEERING  UK  L 263.2 10 X GAS STRUTS AND  20 X END BALLS FOR STOCK (100%) EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)

12/07/2022 33172 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 5 KEY CUTTING FOR JULIET ORMROD FOR CUPBOARD IN TRAINING CENTRE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

11/07/2022 33500 163 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 7.96 SPLIT - CMT 13.07.2022 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

12/07/2022 33500 163 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 80.04 SPLIT - CMT 13.07.2022 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

13/07/2022 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 3 SPLIT - CMT 13.07.2022 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

13/07/2022 33202 164 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 61.95 URINAL BLOCKS FOR THE CLEANERS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

13/07/2022 33202 164 Finance & Treasury WWW.JANITORIALWAREHOUS 86.95 SELGIENE (100%) CLEANING, GARMENT, AND LAUNDRY SERVICES

13/07/2022 33172 760 Operational Support VITAL PARTS LTD 15.71 SCREWS FITTINGS MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

13/07/2022 33172 760 Operational Support SAFETY GLOVES 45.6 PPE DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

13/07/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 7.92 ANT STOP (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

13/07/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK 7D2G28YJ5 36.58 VAN STOCK WATER BOILER FILTERS (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

13/07/2022 16014 030 Strategic Support PRINTED.COM 302.67 COMMS MATERIAL/ PRINTING MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

13/07/2022 16014 030 Strategic Support MAILCHIMP    MISC 24.07 COMMS MATERIAL/ PRINTING DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

13/07/2022 16014 030 Strategic Support THE T-SHIRT MAN 264 COMMS MATERIAL/ PRINTING MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

14/07/2022 32275 770 Operational Support FARNELL 25.95 HS50 1R J RESISTOR WIREWOUND FOR STOCK X5 (100%) ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

14/07/2022 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 52.11 MD1R - (08/22) - 18.07.2022 - COURSE CANCELLED WILL BE USED FOR FUTURE COURSES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

14/07/2022 19932 720 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE 29.97 SPLIT - GLOVES FOR TESTING (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

14/07/2022 75000 770 Operational Support RVLIGHTING.CO.UK -215.96 REFUND ON BLUE LIGHTS NOT REQUIRED (100%) PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

14/07/2022 32278 770 Operational Support AVG WINDSCREENS 60 WINDSCREEN REPAIR - FLT 132 (100%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

15/07/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management WESTMINSTER CITY COUNC 7.92 SPLIT - CFO PARKING IN WESTMINSTER FOR HOME OFFICE MEETING (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

15/07/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management COSTA HARPENDEN 5.17 SPLIT - REFRESHMENTS FOR FEEDBACK MEETING 15/7 (100%) MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS

15/07/2022 75000 770 Operational Support RVLIGHTING.CO.UK 180.32 BLUE LIGHT FITMENT  ETC FLT 51 BMW (100%) PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

15/07/2022 34361 030 Strategic Support THE BCI FORUM LIMITED 130 MEMBERSHIP CLUBS-CNTRY,MBRSHIP(ATHLET,REC,SPRTS,PRIVATE GOLF

18/07/2022 16014 030 Strategic Support TINYURL.COM 11.36 COMMS SOFTWARE COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

18/07/2022 16014 030 Strategic Support PRINTED.COM 46.05 COMMS MATERIAL/ PRINTING MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

20/07/2022 19932 720 Training & Development AMAZON.CO.UK L470S2VE5 37.35 SPLIT - DETTOL ANTIBACTERIAL ALL-IN-ONE ALL PURPOSE DISINFECTANT SPRAY (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

19/07/2022 19300 720 Training & Development LINKEDIN-805 2905064 439.22 SPLIT - LINKEDIN (VARIOUS SUPPORT ROLES) (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

19/07/2022 34131 027 Strategic Management TESCO PFS 5286 5.39 SPLIT - REFRESHMENTS FOR STAYWISE MEETING 19/7 (100%) SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE

19/07/2022 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 174.1 HEAVY DUTY BOXES MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

20/07/2022 16014 030 Strategic Support APPLE.COM/BILL 0.79 CLOUD STORAGE DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY

19/07/2022 33500 025 Finance & Treasury ANDREAS KEBABS 90 SUBSISTENCE FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

19/07/2022 33500 025 Finance & Treasury DOMINOS PIZZA 75.92 SUBSISTENCE FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

19/07/2022 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 23.98 ANT POWDER FOR STOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

19/07/2022 19250 320 Community Safety PST BUSINESS SERVICES 1741.5 3-DAY MICROSOFT EXCEL TRAINING COURSE FOR 10 DELEGATES (100%) GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS

19/07/2022 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 44.75 MD1 INITIAL - 20/21.07.2022 - COURSE CANCELLED - WILL BE USED ACROSS FUTURE COURSES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

19/07/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.FIRESEALSDIRECT.CO 35.67 SOUND PROOFING FOR CFOS DOOR (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

18/07/2022 33500 163 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 15.4 SPLIT - VETERANS OPEN DAY (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

18/07/2022 33500 163 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 61.98 SPLIT - FRA 21.07.22 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

18/07/2022 19203 781 Training & Development DVSA 111 ADI EXAMINATION FOR RYAN SMITH (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

19/07/2022 34131 300 Community Safety KFC BEDFORD 32.43 SUBSISTENCE FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

19/07/2022 33802 310 Community Safety BP NEWHAM AVENUE CONVE 6.7 SPLIT - FI REDWOOD GROVE - REFRESHMENTS SUGARS/GRADWELL SMITH (100%) SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE

19/07/2022 33500 163 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 71.87 SPLIT - FRA (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

18/07/2022 33176 760 Operational Support RS COMPONENTS 273.66 BA EQUIPMENT ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

19/07/2022 32512 010 Strategic Management TFL ROADCHG STDAUTOPAY 15 SPLIT - TFL STANDARD MONTHLY CHARGE (100%) BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

21/07/2022 31700 170 Finance & Treasury AUTODESK ADY 150 AUTO CAD - PEOPERTY OFFICE (100%) DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS

19/07/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management B&Q LTD 81.87 SPLIT - GARDEN STORAGE BOX FOR MEMORIAL GARDENS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

19/07/2022 30300 630 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 5.82 DUNSTABLE FLOORING ADHESIVE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

20/07/2022 30300 430 Operations DUNELM SOFTFURNISHINGS 54 CURTAINS LUTON (100%) EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)

19/07/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management VILLAGE HOTEL CARDIFF 82.5 ACCOMODATION LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

19/07/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management VILLAGE HOTEL CARDIFF 82.5 ACCOMODATION LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

20/07/2022 33740 361 Community Safety AMZNMKTPLACE 95.94 VR HEADPHONES MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

19/07/2022 30300 330 Operations SCREWFIX DIR LTD 24.99 DOOR LOCK - ROB HULATTT - BEDFORD (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

20/07/2022 33200 170 Finance & Treasury SP FRISKADESK 317 CFO DESK RETURN (100%) EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)

19/07/2022 33500 163 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 5.2 SPLIT - FRA 21.07.22 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

19/07/2022 19202 781 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 26.92 COVERS FOR TYMPANIC THERMOMETERS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

21/07/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management BALLANTYNES-WALKERBURN 63.75 SPLIT - SERVICE RETIREMENT PRESENT FOR JANE LIGHTFOOT (100%) EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)

20/07/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 14.69 TC DOOR LOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

21/07/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 6.66 VAN STOCK FOR MAINT TECHS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

20/07/2022 33500 163 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 4.3 SPLIT - FRA (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

21/07/2022 33740 361 Community Safety AMZNMKTPLACE 99.98 COMMUNITY EVENT CHAIRS MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

21/07/2022 32275 777 Operational Support EBAY O 22-08885-91476 113.29 AMBULANCE AY16OMS NOX SENSOR (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES

21/07/2022 33500 025 Finance & Treasury BOOKER LIMITED BEDFORD 403.03 SPLIT - FOLLOW UP CATERING FOR MAJOR INCIDENT (100%) CATERERS

21/07/2022 30300 430 Operations DUNELM SOFTFURNISHINGS 253.85 CURTAINS LUTON (100%) EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)

21/07/2022 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 3.19 SPLIT - FRA 21.07.22 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

22/07/2022 37414 010 Strategic Management WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 9.57 PADLOCK - TOOL BOX - HQ BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

22/07/2022 37414 010 Strategic Management WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 12.74 PADLOCK FOR - TOOL BOX (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

21/07/2022 34104 030 Strategic Support ARGOS LTD 108.32 SPLIT - TABLETS FOR CRMP CONSULTATION (100%) DISCOUNT STORES

22/07/2022 33802 310 Community Safety MCDONALDS 11.48 SUBSISTENCE FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

22/07/2022 33802 310 Community Safety SABA INFRA 7.59 FIRE INVESTIGATION WITNESS INTERVIEW - ADDENBROOKES HOSPITAL - CAR PARKING (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

22/07/2022 33202 164 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 58.3 LAUNDRY BAGS AND GREEN MOP HANDLE AND MOP HEADS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

22/07/2022 34131 361 Community Safety TESCO STORE 2105 75.99 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

24/07/2022 19202 781 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE 24.99 TRAINING EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

23/07/2022 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 172.12 SPLIT - FDS TORCHES (94.52%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

23/07/2022 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 9.98 SPLIT - DELIVERY (5.48%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

21/07/2022 34131 025 Finance & Treasury W M MORRISON STORE 64 SPLIT - SUNDRIES FOR TUCK BOXES FOR STATIONS FOLLOWING MAJOR INCIDENT (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

22/07/2022 34131 025 Finance & Treasury W M MORRISON STORE 104.15 SPLIT - SUNDRIES FOR TUCK BOXES FOR STATIONS FOLLOWING MAJOR INCIDENT (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

22/07/2022 30300 350 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 6.07 KEMPTON GYM DOOR (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

22/07/2022 19250 780 Training & Development DVSA 81 SPLIT - ADVANCED DRIVING THEORY TEST (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

24/07/2022 33002 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK TO2OX1QI5 88.92 T REX TAPE DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

25/07/2022 19203 781 Training & Development DVSA 300 LICENCING GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED



25/07/2022 19251 010 Strategic Management CRANFIELD CONF CNTR LT 117.5 SPLIT - PO'S ESTATES MEETING AT CRANFIELD UNIVERSITY (100%) LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

25/07/2022 33172 162 Finance & Treasury DUNELM SOFTFURNISHINGS -108.33 CURTAINS FOR LUTON (NOT IN STOCK) THIS IS THE REFUND (100%) EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)

25/07/2022 33172 162 Finance & Treasury DUNELM SOFTFURNISHINGS 108.33 CURTAINS PURCHASED FOR LUTON DORM ROOMS (100%) EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)

25/07/2022 33172 162 Finance & Treasury DUNELM SOFTFURNISHINGS 108.33 CURTAINS ORDERED ONLINE FOR LUTON DORMS (THIS WAS CANCELLED THEN REFUNDED) (100%) EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)

25/07/2022 30300 350 Operations VINK UK LIMITED 174.27 KEMPSTON GENTS 21515 (100%) CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

25/07/2022 30300 440 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 15.63 SHOWER STOPSLEY (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

26/07/2022 33202 164 Finance & Treasury EBAY O 18-08905-75730 15.99 HOOVER HEAD SANDY (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES

26/07/2022 32275 770 Operational Support CVR LTD 160.3 CV01 & CV02 SPARE LOCKER PARTS (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

25/07/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 45.85 VAN STOCK FOR MAINT TECHS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

26/07/2022 33740 361 Community Safety SPORTSFORM 203.93 TROPHIES AND ENGRAVING TYPESETTING, PLATE MAKING & RELATED SERVICES

26/07/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK HR9E48YB5 32.7 VAN STOCK WATER BOILER FILTERS (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

26/07/2022 19202 781 Training & Development SP CLASSIKOOL.COM 49.99 SPLIT - BA WELFARE AND REHYDRATION DRINK (100%) COSMETIC STORES

26/07/2022 33740 361 Community Safety AMZNMKTPLACE 18.73 PENS AND CRAYONS MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

25/07/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 24.13 VAN STOCK FOR MAINT TECHS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

27/07/2022 19929 750 Human Resources WWW.EDENRED.CO.UK 957.75 VOUCHERS BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

26/07/2022 30300 350 Operations WWW.BUYAPARCEL.COM 24.33 KEMPTON MALE TOILETS (100%) HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

26/07/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR LTD -12.74 REFUND PADLOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

26/07/2022 33172 760 Operational Support CSIEQUIPMENT.COM 118.5 SPLIT - DANGER OF INFECTION TAPE (91.86%) OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES

26/07/2022 33910 760 Operational Support CSIEQUIPMENT.COM 10.5 SPLIT - CARRIAGE (8.14%) OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES

28/07/2022 33172 162 Finance & Treasury DUNELM SOFTFURNISHINGS 3.45 CURTAIN HOOKS FOR LUTON DORMS.LOTS HAD BROKEN AND THE NEW RAILS ONLY CAME WITH 20 HOOKS, CURTAINS NEEDED MINIMUM OF 30 (ITEMS CANCELLED) (100%)EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)

27/07/2022 16014 030 Strategic Support WWW.SOLOPRESS.COM 247.68 COMMS MATERIAL/ PRINTING MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

27/07/2022 16014 030 Strategic Support WWW.SOLOPRESS.COM 49.02 COMMS MATERIAL/ PRINTING MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

27/07/2022 33172 162 Finance & Treasury DUNELM SOFTFURNISHINGS 54.17 SINGLE CURTAIN FOR LUTON AS ONE BECAME THREADBARE AFTER WASHING (100%) EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)

26/07/2022 30300 350 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 2.84 KEMPSTON GENTS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

28/07/2022 32279 770 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 11.14 2 X ROLLS DOUBLE SIDED TAPE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

28/07/2022 19522 010 Strategic Management SIMMONS FLORIST 29.17 STAFF - WELFARE FLORISTS

28/07/2022 32512 010 Strategic Management THETRAINLINE.COM 17 TRAIN TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS

28/07/2022 32512 010 Strategic Management THETRAINLINE.COM 18.5 TRAIN TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS

28/07/2022 32512 010 Strategic Management THETRAINLINE.COM 1.99 SPLIT - BOOKING FEE (5.31%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS

28/07/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management GTR PARKING ECOM 12.17 SPLIT - PARKING AT BEDFORD STATION FOR TRAIN FOR FF EVENT (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

28/07/2022 33172 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 30 KEYS FOR TRAINING CENTRE ASKED TO GET CUT BY ANDY SHREHANE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

28/07/2022 33172 162 Finance & Treasury DUNELM (SOFT FURNISHIN 7.95 CURTAIN HOOKS FOR LUTON DORMS.LOTS HAD BROKEN AND THE NEW RAILS ONLY CAME WITH 20 HOOKS, CURTAINS NEEDED MINIMUM OF 30 (100%)DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES

28/07/2022 32290 770 Operational Support RVLIGHTING.CO.UK 43.3 VEHICLE PARTS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

28/07/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury ARROW VALVES LTD 61 KEMPSTON MALE TOILETS (100%) ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

27/07/2022 33172 760 Operational Support HOMEBASE LTD 049 35 TREE LOPPERS FOR TIER 2 FI REDWOOD (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

28/07/2022 33802 310 Community Safety BREWERSFAYRE40536380 35.62 HOSPITALITY FOR 2 GUESTS FROM MERSEYSIDE FRS /PEER REVIEW TIER 2 REDWOOD GROVE (100%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

28/07/2022 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK FX41L6VF5 162.15 LASER DISTANCE MEASURE FOR FI TEAM (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

28/07/2022 32512 010 Strategic Management MILTON KEYNES SST 36.6 TRAIN TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS

28/07/2022 33172 162 Finance & Treasury DUNELM SOFTFURNISHINGS -3.45 CURTAIN HOOKS FOR LUTON DORMS.LOTS HAD BROKEN AND THE NEW RAILS ONLY CAME WITH 20 HOOKS, CURTAINS NEEDED MINIMUM OF 30 (REFUNDED AS NOT IN STOCK) (100%)EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)

30/07/2022 34131 250 Operations DOMINO S PIZZA 38.43 SUBSISTENCE EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

29/07/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR. LTD 41.65 VAN STOCK LAMPS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

29/07/2022 30300 430 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE 14.96 LUTON - BATHROOM PANEL CLIPS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

30/07/2022 30000 170 Finance & Treasury TRAVIS PERKINS 1512.19 BUILDING SUPPLIES BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

29/07/2022 32290 770 Operational Support PHOENIX SCALES LTD 320 CALIBRATE WEIGHING SCALES - WORKSHOPS (100%) ELECTRICAL AND SMALL APPLIANCE REPAIR SHOPS

29/07/2022 32275 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 42.75 2 X SETS WIPER BLADES KIA - STOCK (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING

31/07/2022 34242 150 Strategic Support TICKSPOT.COM SUBSCRIPT 67.42 ICT SOFTWARE COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

29/07/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management RADISSON BLU EDWARDIAN 152.42 ACCOMODATION LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

30/07/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 9.46 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

29/07/2022 32801 770 Operational Support SITE PLANT SERVICES HI 25 EMPTY F38 11.07.22 (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

29/07/2022 33802 310 Community Safety 43035905 COSTA COFFEE 8.4 SUBSISTENCE FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

28/07/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management NAPIER PARKING LTD TRA 11 SPLIT - PARKING AT STATION FOR MOTOROLA/FF CHARITY EVENT (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

29/07/2022 32512 010 Strategic Management CABVISION NETWORK 8.14 SPLIT - TAXI FROM HOTEL TO ST PANCRAS STATION (FF CHARITY EVENT) (100%) LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

29/07/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management RADISSON BLU EDWARDIAN 215.5 ACCOMODATION LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

29/07/2022 33172 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 7.5 PROCUREMENT OFFICE SPARE KEYS ASKED TO BE CUT BY AARON FULLER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

31/07/2022 19300 720 Training & Development LINKEDIN-809 4349674 417.76 SPLIT - LINKEDIN (VARIOUS SUPPORT ROLES) (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

01/08/2022 33910 760 Operational Support PALLETONLINE.CO.UK 90.91 FREIGHT CHARGE COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS

01/08/2022 32290 770 Operational Support UK TRUCK AND PLANT GRO 72 VEHICLE PARTS AUTOMOTIVE BODY REPAIR SHOPS

01/08/2022 33172 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 6.67 KEYS FOR TRAINING CENTRE REQUESTED BY MATT HYLAND (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

01/08/2022 30300 350 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 15.56 DOOR HANDLE KEMPSTON (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

02/08/2022 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 23.32 COOL BAGS MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

02/08/2022 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 23.32 COOL BAGS MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

02/08/2022 31000 170 Finance & Treasury BUILDBASE CORBY 143.52 BUILDING SUPPLIES BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

02/08/2022 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 10.82 BATTERIES MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

02/08/2022 33172 760 Operational Support 1ST CALL MOBILITY 75 DECONTAMINATION OF MIBS (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

02/08/2022 33172 760 Operational Support 1ST CALL MOBILITY 75 DECONTAMINATION OF MIBS (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

02/08/2022 33172 760 Operational Support 1ST CALL MOBILITY 75 DECONTAMINATION OF MIBS (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

02/08/2022 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 11.66 COOL BAGS MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

01/08/2022 30300 514 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 8.24 WOBURN FRONT DOOR - EURO LOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

01/08/2022 30300 350 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 14.03 KEMPSTON LATCH (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

03/08/2022 30300 440 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE 18.77 STOPSLEY - BOILER DE SCALER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

02/08/2022 19250 780 Training & Development WWW.CIPS.ORG 540 CIPS TRAINING COURSE - CONTRACT MANAGEMENT (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

03/08/2022 32275 770 Operational Support BLEAK HALL BIRD FARM 2.5 F34 FLOAT FOR SITE TUBE (100%) SPORTING GOODS STORES

03/08/2022 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 15.99 DIE AND TAP SET MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

03/08/2022 33172 760 Operational Support GBP GLOVES'N'STUFF LI -126 PPE MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES

03/08/2022 19250 780 Training & Development GOVERNMENT EVENTS 798 SPLIT - EQUALITY CONFERENCE (100%) THEATRICAL PRODUCERS(EXCL MOTION PIX),TICKET AGNCY

03/08/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management AMZNMKTPLACE 9.03 SPLIT - TWIN PACK OF SECURITY PENS - LAUREN FAIR (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

02/08/2022 33500 163 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 102.27 SPLIT - FIRE SAFETY COURSE (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

03/08/2022 30300 440 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 9.13 STOPSLEY SEALANT (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

04/08/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK E21S977M5 79.11 MAINTENANCE TECHS VAN STOCK (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

04/08/2022 30300 430 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE 4.06 LUTON DOOR STICKERS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

03/08/2022 33740 361 Community Safety AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 14.99 SHARPIES MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

04/08/2022 34361 361 Community Safety AMAZON.CO.UK LN92N2245 66.99 MICROWAVE DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

03/08/2022 30300 440 Operations SCREWFIX DIR. LTD 18.27 SILICONE STOPSLEY (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

04/08/2022 30000 170 Finance & Treasury TRAVIS PERKINS -113.61 BUILDING SUPPLIES BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES



04/08/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 24.13 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

04/08/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 8.06 REPLACEMENT AIR CON REMOTE HQ (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

05/08/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 12 SPARE OFFICE KEY - SAO OPS ASSURANCE OFFICE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

04/08/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 2.46 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

05/08/2022 19300 720 Training & Development INDEED TEL+35312545907 398.39 SPLIT - STAFF ADVERTISING (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

05/08/2022 33176 760 Operational Support VITAL PARTS LTD -11.67 BA EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

08/08/2022 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK H70JI5A25 54.75 SPLIT - ENERGY BARS/HYDRATION TABLETS (92.94%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/08/2022 33910 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK H70JI5A25 4.16 SPLIT - DELIVERY (7.06%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/08/2022 33172 760 Operational Support HOT PACK INTERNATIONAL 11.98 SPLIT - SELF-HEATING MEALS (69.53%) NONDURABLE GOODS (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

08/08/2022 33910 760 Operational Support HOT PACK INTERNATIONAL 5.25 SPLIT - DELIVERY (30.47%) NONDURABLE GOODS (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

08/08/2022 32275 777 Operational Support WWW.ATE-UK.COM 125.2 AMBULANCE STOCK - WHEEL SENTRY SET OF 4 (100%) TOWING SERVICES

08/08/2022 19202 781 Training & Development AMAZON.CO.UK ZS0X96NT5 23.71 PPE FOR DRIVER TRAINER FOLLOWING OH RECOMMENDATION (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

08/08/2022 33172 760 Operational Support EVAQ8 11.37 SPLIT - SELF HEATING MEALS (67.13%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

08/08/2022 33172 760 Operational Support EVAQ8 5.57 SPLIT - DELIVERY (32.87%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

08/08/2022 33802 310 Community Safety SAFETY GLOVES 45.1 SPLIT - REDWOOD GROVE FI ITEMS (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

08/08/2022 34131 400 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 258.91 SPLIT - EXTREME WEATHER - HYDRATION TABLETS FOR SOUTHERN STATION, WOB, TODD, LB, DUNS, LUTON, STOPS, APPROVED BY BOROUGH COMMANDER NORTH (100%)MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

08/08/2022 33602 162 Finance & Treasury ACTIVEWEAR BRANDS 115.49 PILOT SHIRTS (100%) MEN'S/WOMEN'S/CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS/COMMERCIAL CLOTH

08/08/2022 33103 161 Finance & Treasury EBAY O 18-08957-79371 125 SPLIT - ROBOT COUPE REPLACEMENT LID PART (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES

08/08/2022 34361 640 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 28.32 DIGITAL VOICE RECORDER FOR THE INCIDENT COMMAND UNIT. (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

09/08/2022 30300 781 Training & Development THE METAL STORE 442.48 21531 TC BENCHES /RACKING (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

08/08/2022 34361 400 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 280.89 HYDRATION TABLETS FOR OPS STAFF MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

09/08/2022 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 19.57 CLEAR BOXES MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

09/08/2022 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 7.04 SPLIT - ICE PACKS (62.87%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

09/08/2022 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 4.16 SPLIT - DELIVERY (37.13%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

08/08/2022 30300 630 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 4.95 SCREW CAPS - DUNSTABLE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

09/08/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 13.31 WATER COOLER MOVE TC (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

09/08/2022 16014 030 Strategic Support WWW.SOLOPRESS.COM 40.85 SPLIT - BANNER FOR KEMPSTON OPEN DAY (20%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

09/08/2022 16014 030 Strategic Support WWW.SOLOPRESS.COM 40.85 SPLIT - BANNER FOR LEIGHTON BUZZARD OPEN DAY (20%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

09/08/2022 16014 030 Strategic Support WWW.SOLOPRESS.COM 40.85 SPLIT - BANNER FOR SANDY OPEN DAY (20%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

09/08/2022 16014 030 Strategic Support WWW.SOLOPRESS.COM 40.85 SPLIT - BANNER FOR SHEFFORD OPEN DAY (20%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

09/08/2022 16014 030 Strategic Support WWW.SOLOPRESS.COM 40.85 SPLIT - BANNER FOR STOPSLEY OPEN DAY (20%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

10/08/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK EJ1PW7QZ5 13.46 6 GANG EXTENSION LEAD - HQ (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

10/08/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 26.2 MONITOR ARM - SECRETARIAT - HQ (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

10/08/2022 30300 630 Operations VINK UK LIMITED 141.18 DUNSTABLE KITCHEN (100%) CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

09/08/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 52.15 SPLIT - GROCERIES AND DISHES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

09/08/2022 33922 150 Strategic Support WISH.COM 46.95 ICT HARDWARE DEPARTMENT STORES

10/08/2022 34131 351 Operations SUBWAY 16.84 SUBSISTENCE FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

10/08/2022 33172 760 Operational Support SAFETY GLOVES 45.6 PPE DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

10/08/2022 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 21.11 SPLIT - ICE PACKS (83.55%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

10/08/2022 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 4.16 SPLIT - DELIVERY (16.45%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

10/08/2022 34361 760 Operational Support COSTCO WHOLESALE #117 418.06 TOOLS/ EQUIPMENT BUYING/SHOPPING CLUBS, SERVICES

10/08/2022 19250 780 Training & Development PTC 1898 LTD 360 TRAINING HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE

09/08/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 14.73 TC GREEN CONTAINER NUTS/BOLTS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

09/08/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 10.34 VAN STOCK FOR MAINT TECHS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

10/08/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 70.79 WATER FILTERS - ALL STATIONS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

10/08/2022 30300 781 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE 18.97 ROBE HOOKS - TC (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

11/08/2022 33302 010 Strategic Management PROVIDENCE ENGRAVING 441.67 FURNITURE TYPESETTING, PLATE MAKING & RELATED SERVICES

08/08/2022 33802 310 Community Safety SCREWFIX DIR LTD 29.98 SPLIT - REDWOOD GROVE FI ITEMS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

11/08/2022 33802 310 Community Safety THE COTTAGE BAKERY 28.75 FI SUBSISTENCE REDWOOD - NORTHANTS FI DOG TEAM (100%) BAKERIES

10/08/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 3.84 VAN STOCK FOR MAINT TECHS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

10/08/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WICKES BEDFORD 147.75 TRAINING CENTRE - MOVE WATER COOLER (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

10/08/2022 30300 524 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 12.91 KEY SAFE SHEFFORD (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

10/08/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 14.69 VAN STOCK FOR MAINT TECHS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

10/08/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR LTD 3.84 VAN STOCK FOR MAINT TECHS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

11/08/2022 33172 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 35 KEYS REQUESTED BY PROPERTY FOR JASON TAI OFFICE, SHEFFORD AND WOBURN (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

11/08/2022 34242 150 Strategic Support WIX.COM 1010007703 108 ICT SOFTWARE DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS

12/08/2022 33172 760 Operational Support MOBILITYSMART.CO.UK 94.95 SPLIT - MANGAR AIRFLO BATTERY (95.83%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

12/08/2022 33910 760 Operational Support MOBILITYSMART.CO.UK 4.13 SPLIT - DELIVERY (4.17%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

09/08/2022 33923 150 Strategic Support INSIGHT UK 89.15 ICT SOFTWARE COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE

13/08/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 2.9 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

12/08/2022 32512 027 Strategic Management TSGN 22 SPLIT - YOUTH DIVERSION MEETING AT LONDON FIRE BRIGADE (STAYWISE) (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS

12/08/2022 31000 162 Finance & Treasury IZ  NMK WINDOW CLE 255 WINDOW CLEAN AT DUNSTABLE (100%) OTHER SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

14/08/2022 33802 310 Community Safety TESCO STORES 6137 7.85 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

11/08/2022 30300 440 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 17.32 STOPSLEY DOOR HANDLE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

11/08/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 5.07 VAN STOCK FOR MAINT TECHS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

11/08/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 11.99 VAN STOCK FOR MAINT TECHS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

14/08/2022 33802 310 Community Safety SCREWFIX DIR LTD 106.91 SPLIT - FI EQUIPMENT REQUIRED - REDWOOD GROVE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

15/08/2022 32512 010 Strategic Management 26 ESPLANADE 1.67 SPLIT - PARKING AT ASIAN FESTIVAL (15/08) (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

15/08/2022 19250 780 Training & Development EB  WOMENS DEVELOPMENT 794.1 TRAINING BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

15/08/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 20.82 VAN STOCK FOR MAINT TECHS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

15/08/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 13.79 COAT HOOKS - HQ (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

16/08/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 19.96 VAN STOCK FOR MAINT TECHS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/08/2022 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 7.92 SCREWDIVERS MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/08/2022 34361 351 Operations RISELEY STORES LTD 5.85 SUBSISTENCE MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS

15/08/2022 30300 650 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 8.84 TODDINGTON - PLUG (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

16/08/2022 33103 161 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 44.98 COOL BAGS MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/08/2022 16014 030 Strategic Support MAILCHIMP 19.19 SPLIT - ESSENTIALS PLAN (SIGN UP) (100%) DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY

16/08/2022 33200 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 45.82 CHAIR - CHGRIS MOLLOY (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/08/2022 30300 330 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 15.21 BEDFORD - DOOR HANDLE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

17/08/2022 33176 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 50.44 BA EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

17/08/2022 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 6.08 SCREWDIVERS MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

16/08/2022 33172 760 Operational Support WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 332.23 TOOLS/ EQUIPMENT BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

17/08/2022 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 25.49 SAFETY SHOES MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

17/08/2022 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 12.11 COOL BAG MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES



17/08/2022 33172 162 Finance & Treasury B&Q LTD 29.17 TARPAULIN FOR OFFICE SERVICES OFFICE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

18/08/2022 19202 780 Training & Development AMAZON.CO.UK XQ94T44Q5 12.49 SPLIT - REPLACEMENT SD CARD FOR INCIDENT COMMAND GOPRO CAMERA (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

17/08/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 125 BUILDING SUPPLIES BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

21/08/2022 31700 170 Finance & Treasury AUTODESK ADY 150 AUOTO CAD PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS

19/08/2022 19932 720 Training & Development TRINITY ARTS AND LEISU 15 SPLIT - SWIMMING TEST (100%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

19/08/2022 33802 310 Community Safety DUNELM (SOFT FURNISHIN 10 SPLIT - FI EQUIPMENT REDWOOD GROVE (100%) DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES

19/08/2022 33302 010 Strategic Management WWW.THERANGE.CO.UK 51.8 SPLIT - PHOTO FRAMES FOR SERVICE CERTIFICATES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS

18/08/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 9.98 VAN STOCK FOR MAINT TECHS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

19/08/2022 34361 361 Community Safety AMAZON PRIME MG5J81XH5 6.66 PRIME DELIVERY DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

19/08/2022 32512 010 Strategic Management TFL ROADCHG STDAUTOPAY 15 SPLIT - TFL STANDARD MONTHLY CHARGE (100%) BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

22/08/2022 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 16.89 MD1R - (11/22) - 25.08.2022 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

22/08/2022 33172 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 12.5 SPLIT - KEYS CUT FOR TRAINING CENTRE MAIN ENTRANCE DOOR AND OFFICE NA08 AT NAO. (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

23/08/2022 33922 150 Strategic Support MOUSE UK LIMITED 592.48 ICT HARDWARE COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE

22/08/2022 33202 164 Finance & Treasury UKOFFICEDIRECT.CO. 73.74 BLUE MOP HEADS (100%) OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES

23/08/2022 32275 770 Operational Support ROWSE 607.74 COMPACT CYL-SINGLE ACTING-20MM BORE-20MM STROKE-PLAIN ROD (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

22/08/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WICKES BEDFORD 38.32 PPE BENCHES - TC (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

22/08/2022 30300 430 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 8.05 DOOR HANDLE LUTON (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

23/08/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 10.78 VAN STOCK FOR MAINT TECHS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

24/08/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TRAVIS PERKINS 88 HQ -SITE SERVICES - ROOF LEAK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

24/08/2022 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 49.99 ICT HARDWARE MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

25/08/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management NCP DUNSTABLE - THE QU 2.95 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

25/08/2022 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 5.16 MD1 REFRESHMENTS (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

25/08/2022 33802 310 Community Safety UK-AFI 413 CORPORATE ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP UK AFI (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES

25/08/2022 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  APTC3JF7M2 25 SPLIT - ON-CALL FACEBOOK AD (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES

25/08/2022 19300 720 Training & Development LINKEDIN-818 4489394 258.78 SPLIT - LINKEDIN (VARIOUS SUPPORT ROLES) (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

26/08/2022 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 267.5 ROAD TAX TAX PAYMENTS

26/08/2022 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 522.5 ROAD TAX TAX PAYMENTS

26/08/2022 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 167.5 ROAD TAX TAX PAYMENTS

26/08/2022 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 167.5 ROAD TAX TAX PAYMENTS

26/08/2022 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 167.5 ROAD TAX TAX PAYMENTS

26/08/2022 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 267.5 ROAD TAX TAX PAYMENTS

28/08/2022 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  S8E3CHP6M2 25 SPLIT - ON-CALL FACEBOOK AD (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES

27/08/2022 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  73UGFHK7M2 25 SPLIT - ON-CALL FACEBOOK AD (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES

26/08/2022 33172 760 Operational Support SP CANDOR SERVICES 90.67 SPLIT - NILFISK HOOVER BAGS (97.06%) SANITATION, POLISHING & SPECIALITY CLEANING PREP

26/08/2022 33910 760 Operational Support SP CANDOR SERVICES 2.74 SPLIT - DELIVERY (2.94%) SANITATION, POLISHING & SPECIALITY CLEANING PREP

26/08/2022 30300 781 Training & Development WICKES BEDFORD 15.2 TIMBER TC HQ (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

26/08/2022 33172 760 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIR. LTD 401.91 TOOLS/ EQUIPMENT BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

26/08/2022 34131 250 Operations W M MORRISON STORE 7 2 X MEAL DEALS - WORKING LATE TO OVERSEE MOB SYS DOWNTIME AND UPGRADE (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

26/08/2022 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 267.5 F52 KV12CVX 12M RFL (100%) TAX PAYMENTS

29/08/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 41.12 MAINTENANCE TECHS VAN STOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

30/08/2022 32275 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 70 FLT 128 SERVICE PARTS (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING

30/08/2022 30300 330 Operations FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 39.27 BEDDING LOCKER BEDFORD (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

30/08/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management SIMMONS FLORIST ELSTOW 25 SPLIT - FLORAL WREATH FOR FF MEMORIAL TRUST EVENT IN LONDON 4.9.22 (100%) FLORISTS

30/08/2022 33172 162 Finance & Treasury WWW.HSSTRAINING.COM 579.28 PASMA TRAINING FOR THE SITE TEAM (100%) EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL

31/08/2022 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 66.92 MD1R - (12/22) - 06.09.2022 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

31/08/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury GILBYS OF SANDY 57.56 VAN STOCK FOR MAINT TECHS - BROOMS/DUSTPAN (100%) HARDWARE STORES

31/08/2022 30300 350 Operations CLASSIC-CAR-WORLD 8.36 STOPPER - WASH DOWN HOSE REEL - KEMPSTON (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

31/08/2022 75000 770 Operational Support RVLIGHTING.CO.UK 65.66 FLT 51 LIGHTS (100%) PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

31/08/2022 32275 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 70 FLT 147 SERVICE PARTS (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING

31/08/2022 19931 120 Strategic Support WWW.AAT-ORG.UK 175 PROFESSIONAL MEMBERSHIP ACCOUNTING, AUDITING AND BOOKKEEPING SERVICES

31/08/2022 19931 120 Strategic Support WWW.AAT-ORG.UK 110 PROFESSIONAL MEMBERSHIP ACCOUNTING, AUDITING AND BOOKKEEPING SERVICES

31/08/2022 32801 770 Operational Support SITE PLANT SERVICES HI 25 F40 EMPTY WELFARE UNIT 02.08.22 (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

31/08/2022 75000 770 Operational Support BARONS BMW / MINI BEDF 357.07 F51 BMW REPLACE FLAT BATTERY (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING

31/08/2022 34242 150 Strategic Support TICKSPOT.COM SUBSCRIPT 69.99 ICT SOFTWARE COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

31/08/2022 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  326FNGP7M2 40 SPLIT - ON-CALL FACEBOOK AD (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES

31/08/2022 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 43.28 OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

31/08/2022 33172 760 Operational Support SELBY ENG & LIFTING SA 713.5 SPLIT - EQUIPMENT FOR SRU (93.54%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

31/08/2022 33910 760 Operational Support SELBY ENG & LIFTING SA 60 SPLIT - DELIVERY (6.46%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

30/08/2022 30300 630 Operations WICKES BEDFORD 8.45 PAVING SLABS - DUNSTABLE (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

31/08/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury KCW 48.43 HQ- LOBBY - DOOR LOCK (100%) CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

31/08/2022 32279 770 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 29.63 IPHONE CABLES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

01/09/2022 32279 770 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 7.46 PAT TESTING LABELS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

01/09/2022 32275 770 Operational Support SQ  DESIGNS SIGNAGE SO 62.8 F66 REPLACEMENT CONSPICUITY (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

01/09/2022 19300 720 Training & Development INDEED TEL+35312545907 64.91 SPLIT - STAFF ADVERTISING (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

01/09/2022 19276 781 Training & Development FIDELITY DESIGN AND PR 166 BOARDS MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

01/09/2022 34131 780 Training & Development ZTL GROUND FLOOR COFFE 15.17 SPLIT - SUBSISTENCE FOR TRAINING COURSE - TRANSFEREE FDS OPS FAMILIARISATION. (100%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

01/09/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management WOODVIEW FARM SHOP 25.34 SPLIT - LUNCH FOR DCFO AND DRIVING INSTRUCTOR ON LVRD2 TRAINING (100%) AGRICULTURAL COOPERATIVES

01/09/2022 19202 781 Training & Development AMAZON.CO.UK DZ6Z48JW5 6 SPLIT - UNIFORM MAINTENANCE - IRONING BOARD COVER (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

01/09/2022 33922 150 Strategic Support MOBILIC 219.6 ICT HARDWARE TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES

02/09/2022 16014 030 Strategic Support WWW.LESAR.CO.UK 886.56 TW BUSINESS CARDS COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

01/09/2022 32275 777 Operational Support MARSHALL SKODA BEDFORD 147.48 AMBULANCE FN69NYY DEFECTS WITH THE BRAKES - GRINDING NOISE (100%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

04/09/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 22.47 FOOD WASTE BAGS FOR HQ KITCHEN (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

04/09/2022 34131 782 Training & Development ASDA STORES 38.76 SPLIT - REFRESHMENTS FOR END OF YEAR ASSESSMENTS  5-09-2022 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

02/09/2022 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 10.82 ICT HARDWARE MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

04/09/2022 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 49.05 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

02/09/2022 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 31.66 ICT HARDWARE MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

05/09/2022 30300 350 Operations GIBBS AND DANDY 19.35 KEMPSTON STATION DORM DOOR LATCH (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

05/09/2022 30300 350 Operations IRONMONGERY PLUS LTD 49.55 DOOR HANDLES KEMPSTON DORM (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

04/09/2022 33500 163 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 139.8 SPLIT - FIRE SAFETY COURSE 5, 6, 7.09.22 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

05/09/2022 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 2.97 SPLIT - FIRE SAFETY 5, 6, 7TH SEPT 22 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

05/09/2022 31000 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 37.5 DRY CLEANING OF TABLE CLOTHS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

05/09/2022 19219 781 Training & Development LIDL GB  LUTON 23.74 SPLIT - REFRESHMENTS FOR ICL2 COURSE 05-09-2022 - 09-09-2022(100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

05/09/2022 19219 781 Training & Development LIDL GB DUNSTABLE 6.32 SPLIT - REFRESHMENTS FOR ICL2 COURSE 05-09-2022 - 09-09-2022 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

05/09/2022 34131 782 Training & Development LIDL GB DUNSTABLE 3.16 SPLIT - REFRESHMENTS FOR END OF YEAR ASSESSMENTS  5-09-2022 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS



05/09/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management ZTL GROUND FLOOR COFFE 16.75 SPLIT - REFRESHMENTS FOR PO'S AFTER MEETING (100%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

05/09/2022 30300 350 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 21.39 MUSTER BAY HOOKS - KEMPSTON (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

06/09/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 15.68 VAN STOCK FOR MAINT TECHS (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

05/09/2022 33500 163 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 101.37 SPLIT - FIRE SAFETY COURSE 5, 6, 7.09.22 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

06/09/2022 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 1.99 SPLIT - FIRE SAFETY COURSE 5, 6, 7.09.22 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

06/09/2022 34131 361 Community Safety WINCHESTER N/E BK 19.1 SUBSISTENCE EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

06/09/2022 19219 781 Training & Development LIDL GB  LUTON 26.91 SPLIT - REFRESHMENTS FOR ICL2 COURSE 05-09-2022 - 09-09-2022   (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

06/09/2022 19219 781 Training & Development LIDL GB DUNSTABLE 6.34 SPLIT - REFRESHMENTS FOR ICL2 COURSE 05-09-2022 - 09-09-2022   (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

05/09/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 29.63 HQ WATER BOILER LEAK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

06/09/2022 33172 760 Operational Support WWW.DEFIB4LIFE.CO.UK 2040 DEFIB DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

06/09/2022 33500 163 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 111.12 SPLIT - FRA 08.09.22 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

07/09/2022 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 1.99 SPLIT - FRA 8.9.22 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

07/09/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management THE WHITE HART 77.5 SUBSISTENCE BAR,LOUNGE,DISCO,NIGHTCLUB,TAVERN-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

07/09/2022 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON.CO.UK NN2475K25 19.15 ICT HARDWARE DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

06/09/2022 30300 350 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 3.88 KEMPSTON (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

07/09/2022 34131 782 Training & Development LIDL GB  LUTON 31.6 SPLIT - REFRESHMENTS FOR END OF YEAR ASSESSMENTS  8-09-2022 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

07/09/2022 19219 781 Training & Development LIDL GB  LUTON 18.14 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

07/09/2022 19219 781 Training & Development LIDL GB DUNSTABLE 3.95 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

06/09/2022 30300 350 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 3.88 CISTERMISER - KEMPSTON (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

07/09/2022 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 28.3 ICT HARDWARE MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

08/09/2022 19219 781 Training & Development LIDL GB  LUTON 18.35 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

08/09/2022 34131 782 Training & Development LIDL GB DUNSTABLE 3.95 SPLIT - REFRESHMENTS FOR END OF YEAR ASSESSMENTS  8-09-2022 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

08/09/2022 19219 781 Training & Development LIDL GB DUNSTABLE 7.9 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

08/09/2022 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  JL2ZTKX6M2 60 SPLIT - ON-CALL FACEBOOK AD (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES

08/09/2022 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 26.91 MD1R - (26/22) - 12.09.2022 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

08/09/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury GENERAL ALL PURPOSE PL 27.8 KEMPSTON - GENTS LEAK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

07/09/2022 32275 770 Operational Support GO OUTDOORS 3.2 CHARGING SOCKET FOR F90 RESERVE (100%) SPORTING GOODS STORES

08/09/2022 19250 780 Training & Development HIGHSPEEDTRAINING.CO.U 192 TRAINING SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL

09/09/2022 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 36.32 MD1R - (26/22) - 12.09.2022 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

11/09/2022 34131 782 Training & Development ASDA STORES 38.49 SPLIT - REFRESHMENTS FOR END OF YEAR ASSESSMENTS  12-09-2022 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

08/09/2022 33200 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.OFFICEFURNITUREONL 98.95 OFFICE CHAIR HQ (100%) OFFICE AND COMMERCIAL FURNITURE

09/09/2022 33200 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.OFFICEFURNITUREONL 98.95 OFFICE CHAIR HQ (100%) OFFICE AND COMMERCIAL FURNITURE

09/09/2022 33172 162 Finance & Treasury HOBBYCRAFT 11.25 RIBBON FOR QUEEN (100%) ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS

09/09/2022 32275 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 30.41 SERVICE ITEMS FLT 158 (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING

10/09/2022 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 63.7 ICT HARDWARE MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

09/09/2022 19219 781 Training & Development LIDL GB DUNSTABLE 5.86 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

09/09/2022 33302 010 Strategic Management AMZNMKTPLACE 47.62 SPLIT - FUNERAL ARMBANDS FOR SERVICE PERSONNEL FOR HM QUEEN'S MOURNING PERIOD (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

08/09/2022 33172 760 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIR. LTD 33.58 TOOLS/ EQUIPMENT BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

10/09/2022 34361 361 Community Safety AMAZON PRIME -6.66 PRIME DELIVERY REFUND DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

09/09/2022 33923 150 Strategic Support WWW.WINDMILL-COMPUTING 36.6 ICT HARDWARE COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

13/09/2022 16014 030 Strategic Support MAILCHIMP 19.92 SPLIT - MAILCHIMP SUBSCRIPTION AUGUST 2022 (100%) DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY

12/09/2022 34131 782 Training & Development LIDL GB DUNSTABLE 8.02 SPLIT - REFRESHMENTS FOR END OF YEAR ASSESSMENTS  12-09-2022 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

12/09/2022 32275 770 Operational Support SGS 263.2 GAS STRUTS & BALL STUDS X 10 - STOCK (100%) ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES

12/09/2022 32290 770 Operational Support UK TRUCK AND PLANT GRO 40 BRAKE TEST FLT 66 (100%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

12/09/2022 30300 430 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 16.66 LUTON - DOOR CLOSER (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

13/09/2022 33172 760 Operational Support TOOLSTATION UK 46.65 REPLACEMENT LOCK FOR STORES - CODE TO TECHNICAL (100%) HARDWARE STORES

13/09/2022 34361 361 Community Safety LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 3 SPLIT - LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 13/09/2022 (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

12/09/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 7.94 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

12/09/2022 34242 150 Strategic Support WWW.EASYSPACE.COM 81 ICT SOFTWARE DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY

12/09/2022 32275 770 Operational Support MARSHALL SKODA BEDFORD 102.19 SERVICE ITEMS FLT 108 (65.57%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

12/09/2022 32271 770 Operational Support MARSHALL SKODA BEDFORD 53.66 OIL FOR SERVICE FLT 108 (34.43%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

13/09/2022 32271 777 Operational Support AVS CAR PARTS 185.7 SKODA OIL FOR SERVICE AMBULANCES (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PAINT SHOPS

13/09/2022 19300 720 Training & Development LINKEDIN-824 2509244 467.46 SPLIT - LINKEDIN (VARIOUS SUPPORT ROLES) (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

12/09/2022 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 18.32 OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

13/09/2022 33103 400 Operations CURRYS ONLINE 155.99 SPLIT - KITCHEN APPLIANCES - WOBURN (100%) ELECTRONIC SALES

13/09/2022 33302 010 Strategic Management AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 26.56 SPLIT - FUNERAL ARMBANDS FOR SERVICE PERSONNEL FOR HM QUEEN'S MOURNING PERIOD (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

12/09/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 15.99 VAN STOCK FOR MAINT TECHS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

13/09/2022 19202 781 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE 70.39 SPLIT - PASS OUT CERTIFICATE FRAMES (46.82%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

13/09/2022 19202 781 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE 95.97 SPLIT - HYDRATION TABLETS FOR BA WELFARE (53.18%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

12/09/2022 30300 630 Operations WICKES BEDFORD 4.65 PAVING SLAB - DUNSTABLE (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

14/09/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 16.66 FILTERS FOR ALL SITES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

14/09/2022 32801 770 Operational Support SUMUP   MACIS VALETING 25 CAR VALET - FLT 134 (100%) CLEANING, GARMENT, AND LAUNDRY SERVICES

13/09/2022 33500 163 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 113.9 SPLIT - STAYWISE MEETING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

13/09/2022 30300 350 Operations PUMPS SALES 15.43 STOPPER - WASH DOWN HOSE REEL - KEMPSTON (100%) LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

15/09/2022 32277 770 Operational Support TAYNA LTD 249.96 TAIL LIFT BATTERY - FLT 10 (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

15/09/2022 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 13.84 HOLE SAW MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

15/09/2022 19250 780 Training & Development LLG ENTERPRISES LTD 156 TRAINING SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL

15/09/2022 33602 162 Finance & Treasury BELL TAILORS LTD 25 MEDAL STRIP ALTERATIONS, MENDING, SEAMSTRESSES, TAILORS

14/09/2022 34360 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN 80.83 ACCOMODATION PREMIER INN

15/09/2022 30300 522 Operations TOOLSTATION UK 24.13 BIGGLESWADE FUEL STORE DOOR (100%) HARDWARE STORES

14/09/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 15.78 WATER COOLER TC (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

15/09/2022 19250 780 Training & Development LLG ENTERPRISES LTD 156 TRAINING SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL

15/09/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 20.82 VAN STOCK FOR MAINT TECHS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

17/09/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management SP ANKER UK 36.67 SPLIT - CHARGER FOR IPAD (100%) ELECTRONIC SALES

15/09/2022 33500 163 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 8.4 SPLIT - STAY WISE MEETING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

16/09/2022 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 3.15 SPLIT - STAY WISE MEETING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

17/09/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management SP ANKER UK 71.53 SPLIT - USB CABLES FOR CFO (100%) ELECTRONIC SALES

16/09/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 11.99 VAN STOCK FOR MAINT TECHS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

16/09/2022 33172 760 Operational Support KNIGHTS 431.4 GEAR KEEPER ELECTRONIC SALES

16/09/2022 19250 780 Training & Development EB  IFE NORFOLK AND SU 135 TRAINING BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

15/09/2022 30300 350 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 11.98 KEMPTON FRONT DOOR (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

15/09/2022 30300 522 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 20.68 FUEL STORE DOOR BIGGLESWADE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

19/09/2022 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  HA4WUHP6M2 38.05 SPLIT - ON-CALL FACEBOOK AD (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES

21/09/2022 31700 170 Finance & Treasury AUTODESK ADY 150 AUTO CAD - PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS



20/09/2022 32275 770 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIR LTD 16.78 F230 PEGLAR GATE VALVE 22MM (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

20/09/2022 32275 770 Operational Support WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 33.57 F230 2 X PEGLAR GATE VALVE 22MM (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

20/09/2022 19932 720 Training & Development PRINTED.COM 103.19 SPLIT - ON-CALL BANNER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

20/09/2022 33172 760 Operational Support SAFETY GLOVES 119.88 PPE DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES

20/09/2022 34361 010 Strategic Management AMZNMKTPLACE 19.81 STATIONARY MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

20/09/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 24 VAN STOCK FOR MAINT TECHS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

20/09/2022 30300 522 Operations TOOLSTATION UK 3.8 EXTERNAL DOORS - BIGGLESWADE (100%) HARDWARE STORES

20/09/2022 30300 781 Training & Development TOOLSTATION UK 2.73 TC WATER COOLER WASHERS (100%) HARDWARE STORES

20/09/2022 34131 330 Operations TESCO STORE 2087 11.45 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

19/09/2022 32512 010 Strategic Management TFL ROADCHG STDAUTOPAY 10 SPLIT - TFL STANDARD MONTHLY CHARGE (100%) BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

20/09/2022 33302 010 Strategic Management SP RBL POPPY APPEAL 388.5 SPLIT - 21 POPPY WREATHS FOR STATIONS, FRA & PO'S (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES

21/09/2022 32290 770 Operational Support UK TRUCK AND PLANT GRO 96 SPLIT - F96 & F67 BRAKE TEST (100%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

21/09/2022 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE 108.72 ICT HARDWARE MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

21/09/2022 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK BN1XK9LQ5 7.18 HOLE SAW DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

21/09/2022 34361 760 Operational Support AMADEUS NEC 61.55 SUBSISTENCE CATERERS

21/09/2022 30300 330 Operations WICKES BEDFORD 5.75 PLASTER BOARD BEDFORD (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

21/09/2022 16014 030 Strategic Support WWW.SOLOPRESS.COM 153.42 BANNER MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

21/09/2022 19219 781 Training & Development MARKS&SPENCER PLC SACA 4.44 SPLIT - PASS OUT PARADE SUBSISTENCE (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

21/09/2022 34131 322 Community Safety HOTEL IBIS 117 ACCOMODATION HOTEL IBIS

21/09/2022 30300 330 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 2.49 R - DAMAGED PLASTERBOARD (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

21/09/2022 30300 330 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 9.99 BEDFORD - REPAIR PLASTER BOARD (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

21/09/2022 34131 330 Operations TESCO STORE 2087 6.89 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

21/09/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 24.99 VAN STOCK FOR MAINT TECHS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

22/09/2022 34131 330 Operations TESCO STORE 2087 12.44 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

22/09/2022 32512 010 Strategic Management UBR  PENDING.UBER.COM 8.74 SPLIT - RETURN TAXI FROM HQ TO CORN EXCHANGE FOR BEDS BUSINESS AWARDS 22.9.22 (100%) LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

23/09/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management SKYLINE TAXIS 27804894 3.2 SPLIT - KEMPSTON TAXI (50%) LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

23/09/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management SKYLINE TAXIS 27804894 3.2 SPLIT - (50%) LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

21/09/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.CENTRALBEDFORDSHIR 811.36 COUNCIL TAX - 2 DUNCOMBE DRIVE - VACANT (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

22/09/2022 31700 170 Finance & Treasury LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 6 LAND REGISTRY (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

22/09/2022 19250 780 Training & Development DVSA 111 SPLIT - ADVANCED DRIVING THEORY TEST (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

22/09/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 29.95 CHEF HATS AND TABARDS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

22/09/2022 32278 770 Operational Support AVG WINDSCREENS 60 FLT 96 - WINDSCREEN REPAIR (100%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

22/09/2022 19250 780 Training & Development FIREPRO 598 TRAINING ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

21/09/2022 30300 330 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 7.98 PLUGS BEDFORD (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

22/09/2022 34131 160 Finance & Treasury AMADEUS NEC 20.1 EMERGENCY SERVICES SHOW FOOD (100%) CATERERS

23/09/2022 33200 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.OFFICEFURNITUREONL 273.54 CHAIRS - LEIGHTON B (100%) OFFICE AND COMMERCIAL FURNITURE

23/09/2022 34131 330 Operations TESCO STORE 2087 9.65 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

25/09/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 15.81 TABLE REPAIR HQ (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

23/09/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury COTTAGE BAKERY 32 REFRESHMENTS BAKERIES

23/09/2022 30300 781 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE 405 NEW COOLER TC (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

25/09/2022 32275 770 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 29.96 MONTHLY WALL PLANNER MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

26/09/2022 33500 163 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 3.1 SPLIT - FRA 26.09.2022 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

26/09/2022 19202 781 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE 49.99 FURNITURE MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

27/09/2022 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 134.05 OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

26/09/2022 33172 760 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIR. LTD 84.99 TOOLS/ EQUIPMENT BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

26/09/2022 32275 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 28.89 WASHER PUMP FLT 129 (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING

27/09/2022 30300 781 Training & Development TOOLSTATION LTD 15.65 SPLIT - PADLOCK FOR WOODSTORE SECURITY (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

27/09/2022 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 68.93 MD1R - (13/22) - 29.09.2022 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

27/09/2022 19202 781 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE 21.94 COVERS FOR TEMPERATURE PROBES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

27/09/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management CLAYTON HOTEL BIRMINGH 147.15 ACCOMODATION LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

27/09/2022 30300 630 Operations TIMPSON LTD 18 EEA DUNSTABLE - KEYS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

27/09/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management CINEWORLD BRO AT 5.08 REFRESHMENTS THEATRICAL PRODUCERS(EXCL MOTION PIX),TICKET AGNCY

27/09/2022 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 58.14 OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

27/09/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 17.99 VAN STOCK FOR MAINT TECHS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

27/09/2022 34131 250 Operations STAFFORD COSTA 6.99 2 X DRINKS - COFFEE AND DIET COKE - BREAK ON JOURNEY TO MANCHESTER (100%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

28/09/2022 19300 720 Training & Development LINKEDIN-829 9599464 147.93 SPLIT - LINKEDIN (VARIOUS SUPPORT ROLES) (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

28/09/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 13.32 VAN STOCK FOR MAINT TECHS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

28/09/2022 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 1.54 SPLIT - NOG MEETING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

28/09/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management VMS - ROADCHEF 4.17 SUBSISTENCE EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

27/09/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management PARK REGIS HOTEL 45 PARKING LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

27/09/2022 34131 250 Operations HOTEL FOOTBALL 91.67 ACCOMODATION LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

27/09/2022 34131 250 Operations HOTEL FOOTBALL 83.33 ACCOMODATION LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

29/09/2022 33923 150 Strategic Support SYMMETRY ELECTRONICS 348.91 ICT HARDWARE ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

28/09/2022 32275 770 Operational Support VINK UK LIMITED 82.14 CLEAR PLASTIC SITE TUBE FOR REAR OF VEHICLES (100%) CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

28/09/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management IMO CAR WASH BEDFORD 13 SPLIT - BFRS VEHICLE CAR WASH (100%) CAR WASHES

28/09/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 5.1 BUILDING SUPPLIES MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

29/09/2022 30300 330 Operations WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 8.81 SANDING BLOCK - BEDFORD (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

29/09/2022 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 18.47 BUILDING SUPPLIES MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

29/09/2022 32275 770 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 20.88 REVERSE WARNING KIT (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

28/09/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management PARK REGIS HOTEL 121.5 ACCOMODATION LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

28/09/2022 34131 010 Strategic Management NCP LIMITED 14.12 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

01/07/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 349.52 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

05/07/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 449.4 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

06/07/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) -32.37 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

09/07/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) -16.5 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

08/07/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 392.35 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

12/07/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 329.39 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

13/07/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) -42.43 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

16/07/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) -11.99 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

15/07/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 295.98 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

19/07/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 418.34 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

20/07/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) -13.8 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

22/07/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 284.88 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

26/07/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 261.34 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS



29/07/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 235.45 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

02/08/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 355.32 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

03/08/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) -0.87 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

05/08/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 356.55 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

09/08/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 332.03 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

13/08/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) -2.01 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

12/08/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 254.73 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

16/08/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 411.77 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

17/08/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) -25.79 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

17/08/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) -9.41 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

19/08/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 272.06 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

20/08/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) -1.54 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

23/08/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 274.92 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

27/08/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) -0.94 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

26/08/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 338.01 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

30/08/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 321.75 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

31/08/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) -35.18 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

03/09/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) -12.44 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

02/09/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 330.29 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

06/09/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 414.66 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

09/09/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 250.68 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

13/09/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 333.65 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

14/09/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) -9.47 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

17/09/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) -14.02 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

16/09/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 310.13 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

20/09/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 385.57 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

23/09/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 459.36 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS

27/09/2022 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKES (STORED CARDS) 482.85 SPLIT - GROCERIES (100%) CATERERS


